Andalucian Open 2023

Rank

Con Last Mame

1 CARBOMELL
6 SPILDOOREN

2 CABANERO

A4 PORTILLO FELIU
8 DE CLERCQ

5 LLADO GAMBIN
10 TARMNO

7 IGLESIAS

9 OLIVERA

3 VEIRAS
11 CHAMORRO

First Mame

BLAI
THOMAS
MARIA LUISA,
Q5CAR
DAVY
ADRIANA
DANIEL
LUCIA
MARIANO
ANTONIO
ARTURO

0 OLIVERA FUMANAIMARIANG

Country Total

Spain
Belgium
Spain
Spain
Belgium
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Checksums

3710
3640
3619
3392
2909
2656
1983
1533
1497
1309

997

1FIN
Final

bEs

300

200

1000

150

B659

-20

629

150

400

8736

2 W5sD
Final
200
1000
625
098
951
600
400
200
200
200
0
0
8950

I HWZ
Final
256
631
952
629
444
244
450
0
244
0
244
0
2914

4 PDG
Final

966

1000

833

256

B55

244

3956

S MDD
Final
1000
709
709
709
709
909
709
709
709
709
709
0
8085



